
 

 

 
James City County Williamsburg Master Gardener 
Project List with Leads  
February 2024 
 

Project Name Project Leads 

Annual Plant Sale (2024) Mary Sipe 
mcsipe2@gmail.com 

Blayton School Garden Pam Hatten 
pamsmitharnold@gmail.com 
 
Amanda Kiritz 
kiritzfamily@gmail.com 

Historic Triangle Learning Garden Bill Dichtel 
bill.dichtel@gmail.com 

Mattey’s Garden Tiffeni Goesel 
tiffenigoesel@cox.net 

Turf Love Robyn Woolsey 
robyn.woolsey@colonialswcd.org 
 
Dave Kleppinger 
housemountain@icloud.com 

Master Gardener Training Program 2024 Sue Barton 
sj3barton@cox.net 
 
Terry McGlennon 
terrymcglennon4@gmail.com 
 
Pam Mageland  (Advisor) 
kcpsmags@cox.net 

Help Desk Bob Howell 
rhowell0727@gmail.com 

Colonial Williamsburg Arboretum and 
Tours 

Susan Miller 
susanmiller37@cox.net 
 
Rick Brown 
ricklin46@cox.net 

Colonial Williamsburg Demonstration 
Gardens and Tours 

Barbara Floyd 
bmfloyd57@gmail.com 
 
Pat Abraham 
pabraham219@gmail.com 



 

 

Project Name Project Leads 

Seeds of Learning Marty Oakes 
oakesfour@aol.com 
 
Donna Thibeault 
wrt1945@gmail.com 

Landscape Love Barbara Floyd 
bmfloyd57@gmail.com 
 
Sherry Walker 
eco.sherry@gmail.com 
 
Susan Zickel 
zickel@cox.net 

Pruning Clinic Frank Caruso 
feedpanthers@yahoo.com 
 
Gary Streb 
gstreb11@gmail.com 

Speaker’s Bureau Jay Templin 
jay.Templin@jyf.virginia.gov 
 
Angela Cingale 
arcingale@cox.net 

Williamsburg Botanical Garden Mary Sipe 
mcsipe2@gmail.com 
 
Cheryl Roettger 
vintagewd@gmail.com 

Therapeutic Gardening Barbara Floyd 
bmfloyd57@gmail.com 
 
Karen Brooks 
knbrooks151@gmail.com 

Water-wise Low Maintenance Garden Elvin Clapp 
elvkay@gmail.com 
 
Kay Clapp 
kaykclapp75@hotmail.com 

Clara Byrd Baker Elementary School Gary Griffith 
ggriff@ksu.edu 
 
Gail Weaver 
gpweave@cox.net 



 

 

Project Name Project Leads 

Jamestown Settlement Cafe Garden 
Renovation 

Mary Sipe 
mcsipe2@gmail.com 
 
Su Carlile 
gcarlile73@aol.com 

Hot Water Settlement Tract - Freedom 
Park “Use of trees” 

Judy Kinshaw-Ellis 
kinshawellis@gmail.com 

Veteran’s Park Kidsburg Pollinator Garden Jen Campbell 
jenkcampbell@yahoo.com 
 
Alexandra Muhly 
44Lexie@gmail.com 

Farmer’s Markets/Communtiy Outreach Shadow Harmon 
shadow.Harmon@gmail.com 
 
Dennie Hewston 
phewston@warwick.net 

STEWARD PROGRAMS AND ADJUNCTS 

Peninsula Tree Stewards Sharon Marcial 
samarcial@cox.net 
 
Susan Miller 
susanmiller37@cox.net 

Tree Call Barry Holland 
francisholland64@gmail.com 
 
Sharon Marcial 
samarcial@cox.net 
 
Susan Miller 
susanmiller37@cox.net 

Peninsular Water Stewards Gary Streb 
gstreb11@gmail.com 

Shoreline Erosion Project Gary Streb 
gstreb11@gmail.com 
 
Ginny Cranford 
gcranford42@gmail.com 

Water Matters Patsy McGrady 
patsymcgrady@cox.net 
 
Ginny Cranford 
gcranford42@gmail.com 



 

 

Project Name Project Leads 

Domestic Water Quality Robert Burruss 
bob.burruss@gmail.com 

Brickyard Landing Demonstration Garden 
and Meadow 

Judy Kinshaw-Ellis 
kinshawellis@gmail.com 
 
Donna Benson 
mid520@mac.com 

NON FUNDED - Special Board Approved Projects 

Williamsburg Historic Records 
Association/Swem Library 

Hope Yelich 
hopeyelich@gmail.com 

 
 


